1	Akerman LLP continues to serve as counsel for The Bank of New York Mellon fka The Bank
2	of New York as Trustee for the Certificateholders of CWALT, Inc., Alternative Loan Trust 2005-3CB,
3	Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2005-3CB in this action. All items, including, but not
4	limited to, pleadings, papers, correspondence, documents and future notices in this action should
5	continue to be directed to Ariel E. Stern, Esq., Natalie L. Winslow, Esq. and Rex D. Garner, Esq.
6	DATED this 17 th day of September, 2020
7	AKERMAN LLP
8	/s/ Rex D. Garner
9	ARIEL E. STERN, ESQ. Nevada Bar No. 8267
10	NATALIE L. WINSLOW, ESQ. Nevada Bar No. 12125
11	REX D. GARNER, ESQ.
12	Nevada Bar No. 9401 1635 Village Center Circle, Suite 200
13	Las Vegas, Nevada 89134
14	Attorneys for The Bank of New York Mellon fka The Bank of New York as Trustee for the Certificateholders of
15	CWALT, Inc., Alternative Loan Trust 2005-3CB, Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2005-3CB
16	
17	IT IS SO ORDERED.
18	Date: September 17, 2020
19	UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE Case No.: 2:17-cv-00441-RFB-NJK
20	Cuse Ivo. 217 VV 00 III IXI B IVIX
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	